Tagged Property available for Reutilization
The Property Department would like to see surplus property reutilized as much as
possible. Please call Property Control at x5453 to inquire about items we may have.

You are, of course, always welcome to come and see any items available in person too.
Tagged surplus is available for reutilization for at least 30 days before it is sent to auction

NEW MEXICO TECH

SCIENCE = ENGINEERING « RESEARCH UNIVERSITY

Property Control Number

Description

Qty

788317
791256
792831
795264
796193
800100
800738
802335
R0O0O588
R0O0816
R00872
R02037

Arsenator w/acc

METER, SURVEY NEUTRON W/ACC
Projector, Large Display

Computer, Workstation w/accessories
PICKUP, 1/2 TON (G00346)

Computer, Server PowerEdge

Forklift, Yale 2012

SUV, 4dr Explorer

COMPUTER, WORKSTATION
COMPUTER, PERSONAL W/ACCESSORIES
Computer, Laptop w/accessories
CAMERA MEGAPLUS CLASS 1lI
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