Tagged Property available for Reutilization

The Property Department would like to see surplus property reutilized as much as possible. Please call Property Control at x5453 to inquire about items we may have. You are, of course, always welcome to come and see any items available in person too. Tagged surplus is available for reutilization for at least 30 days before it is sent to auction



Property Control Number	Description	Qty
788317	Arsenator w/acc	1
791256	METER, SURVEY NEUTRON W/ACC	1
792831	Projector, Large Display	1
795264	Computer, Workstation w/accessories	1
796193	PICKUP, 1/2 TON (G00346)	1
800100	Computer, Server PowerEdge	1
800738	Forklift, Yale 2012	1
802335	SUV, 4dr Explorer	1
R00588	COMPUTER, WORKSTATION	1
R00816	COMPUTER, PERSONAL W/ACCESSORIES	1
R00872	Computer, Laptop w/accessories	1
R02037	CAMERA MEGAPLUS CLASS III	1